
Students graduating on March 31, 2024

 １．School (Unit: Graduates)

Catego
ry

School Graduates

27

232

240

217

716

539

151

690

368

175

543

428

212

640

5

124

150

72

131

54

1

120

657

Network and Information 207

73

146

219

67

140

207

3,879

Economics 13

Law 4

Commerce 8

25

3,904

History

Geography

Liberal Arts and Journalism

Subtotal

Total (day and night division)

Network and Information

Human Sciences

Psychology

Sociology

Subtotal

Total (day division)

n

i

g

h

t

d

i

v

i

s

i

o

n

Economics

Law

Marketing

Total (night division)

Graduates of Senshu University during the 2023 Academic Year

Department (major)

d

a

y

 

d

i

v

i

s

i

o

n

Economics

Economics

International Economics

Subtotal

Law

Law

Business DesignBusiness Administration

Subtotal

Journalism

Politics

Subtotal

Economics

Economics for Life and Social Environment

International Communication

Japanese Language

Intercultural Communication

Subtotal

Business Administration

Commerce

Marketing

Accounting

Subtotal

Humanities

Japanese Language

Japanese Literature and Culture

English

Philosophy

-1-

Copyright(C) Senshu University All Rights Reserved.



２．Graduate school (Unit: Graduates)

Economics Economics 10

Law Law 11

Japanese Language and Literature 7

English Language and Literature 0

Philosophy 0

History 8

Geography 2

Sociology 6

Psychology 12

Subtotal 35

Business Administration Business Administration 6

Commerce 9

Accounting 9

Subtotal 18

80

Economics Economics 0

Civil Law 0

Public Law 0

Subtotal 0

Japanese Language and Literature 0

English Language and Literature 0

Philosophy 0

History 0

Geography 0

Sociology 0

Psychology 1

Subtotal 1

Business Administration Business Administration 0

Commerce 0

Accounting 0

Subtotal 0

1

81

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Program Graduate school Master’s degree Graduates

total

Students graduating on March 31, 2024

M

a

s

t

e

r

’

s

 

d

e

g

r

e

e

Humanities

Commerce

Total

D

o

c

t

o

r

a

l

 

d

e

g

r

e

e

Law

Humanities

Commerce

Total

-2-

Copyright(C) Senshu University All Rights Reserved.



３．Graduate School of Law (Unit: Graduates)

Professional

degree
Law Law 14

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools
 (Professional Degrees)

Program Graduate school Master’s degree
Number of
Graduates

Students graduating on March 31, 2024

-3-

Copyright(C) Senshu University All Rights Reserved.


