## Graduates of Senshu University during the 2023 Academic Year

Students graduating on March 31, 2024

I. School (Unit: Graduates)

Catego ry	School	Department (major)	Graduates
		Economics	27
	Economics	Economics	232
		Economics for Life and Social Environment	240
		International Economics	217
		Subtotal	716
	Law	Law	539
		Politics	151
d		Subtotal	690
a y	Business Administration	Business Administration	368
y		Business Design	175
		Subtotal	543
		Marketing	428
	Commerce	Accounting	212
		Subtotal	640
		Japanese Language	5
	Humanities	Japanese Literature and Culture	124
		English	150
d		Philosophy	72
i		History	131
v :		Geography	54
S		Liberal Arts and Journalism	1
i		Journalism	120
0		Subtotal	657
n	Network and Information	Network and Information	207
	Human Sciences	Psychology	73
		Sociology	146
		Subtotal	219
	International Communication	Japanese Language	67
		Intercultural Communication	140
		Subtotal	207
	Total (day division)		3,879
d n	Economics	Economics	13
iii ovg	Law	Law	4
n i h	Commerce	Marketing	25
s †	Total (night division)  Total (day and night division)		
	3,904		

## Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Students graduating on March 31, 2024

2. Graduate school (Unit: Graduates)

	duale school	(UIIII: Graduares)	
Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Graduates
	Economics	Economics	10
	Law	Law	11
M a		Japanese Language and Literature	7
s	Humanities	English Language and Literature	0
†		Philosophy	0
е		History	8
r ,		Geography	2
s		Sociology	6
		Psychology	12
d e		Subtotal	35
g	Business Administration	Business Administration	6
r		Commerce	9
e e	Commerce	Accounting	9
е		Subtotal	18
	Total		80
	Economics	Economics	0
		Civil Law	0
	Law	Public Law	0
D		Subtotal	0
0 C		Japanese Language and Literature	0
t		English Language and Literature	0
0		Philosophy	0
r a		History	0
Ī	Humanities	Geography	0
		Sociology	0
d e		Psychology	1
g		Subtotal	I
r	Business Administration	Business Administration	0
е		Commerce	0
е	Commerce	Accounting	0
		Subtotal	0
		otal	1
	81		
	<u> </u>		

## Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools (Professional Degrees)

Students graduating on March 31, 2024

## 3. Graduate School of Law

(Unit: Graduates)

Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Number of Graduates
Professional degree	Law	Law	14